
poz.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

nr
54
41

219
19
5

18
91
17
47

141
66
52

Imię i nazwisko
SCHEFFLER Marcin
ZALAS Robert
BUDZYŃSKI Mikołaj
WĘGIERKIEWICZ Rafał
MACHIJ Paweł
DEPTA Krzysztof
GRAUSAM Sebastian
ŚMIESZCHALSKI Maciej
ROGIEWICZ Filip
GADLIAUSKAS Justas
KUCA Michał
HUTNIK Radosław

Nat
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
LT
POL
POL

Competitor

Pazera Racing

Klub
A.Wielkopolski
A.Śląski
A.Rzeszowski
A.Silesia
A.Polski

A.Wielkopolski
A.Wielkopolski
A.Wielkopolski

A.Silesia
WallraV Racing Club

okrążeń
8

10
13
12

9
14
15

8
13
12
12

3

Najlepszy czas okr.
1:39.655
1:40.106
1:42.114
1:43.113
1:44.033
1:44.211
1:44.228
1:44.295
1:44.989
1:44.990
1:45.496
1:47.168

Różnica
-

+0.451
+2.459
+3.458
+4.378
+4.556
+4.573
+4.640
+5.334
+5.335
+5.841
+7.513

Bike
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX6R
Kawasaki ZX6R
Suzuki GSX-R600
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR
Kawasaki ZX6R
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Suzuki GSX-R600
Yamaha R6

Klasa
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600

w/g najlepszych czasów okrążeń5 Runda WMMP 3 Runda PP
QUALIFYING PRACTICE

Rookie 600

Kwalifikacje (30:00 Time)

Tor POZNAŃ 4,083 km

2017-07-08 11:00

OFICJALNE

Wydrukowano: 2017-07-08 11:38:44
Sędzia Zawodów - Paweł MELLEN
Dyrektor Zawodów - Dariusz MARSZAŁEK
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poz.
13
14
15

Nie klasyfikowany (112% = 1:51.613)
16
17
18

nr
29
96
85

22
9

10

Imię i nazwisko
MŁODAWSKI Kamil
JAŃCZYK Jakub
KANAPACKAS Ignas

FALKIEWICZ Grzegorz
STRAPELA Evaldas
MAZURKIEWICZ Rafał

Nat
POL
POL
LT

POL
LT
POL

Competitor Klub
A.Wielkopolski
A.Wielkopolski

A.Polski

A.Królewski

okrążeń
13
15
11

3
9
0

Najlepszy czas okr.
1:48.093
1:49.040
1:49.837

1:52.816
1:53.947

-.---

Różnica
+8.438
+9.385

+10.182

+13.161
+14.292

-

Bike
Triumph Daytona
Kawasaki ZX6R
Kawasaki ZX6R

Yamaha R6
Honda CBR
Honda CBR600RR

Klasa
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600

Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600

w/g najlepszych czasów okrążeń5 Runda WMMP 3 Runda PP
QUALIFYING PRACTICE

Rookie 600

Kwalifikacje (30:00 Time)

Tor POZNAŃ 4,083 km

2017-07-08 11:00

OFICJALNE

Wydrukowano: 2017-07-08 11:38:44
Sędzia Zawodów - Paweł MELLEN
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